Carmel Valley Summer 2019 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 7-8

Wed. June 19, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North) Amir Karam 27 40
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South) Robert Francavilla 38 21

Thu. June 20, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Chuck Brocious 26 40

Wed. June 26, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South) Alex Kane 35 39
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North) Bob Mix 17 31

Thu. June 27, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Amir Karam 34 38

Wed. July 10, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North) Amir Karam 20 27
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South) Robert Francavilla 35 25

Thu. July 11, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Robert Francavilla 30 32

Wed. July 17, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South) Bob Mix 37 33
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North) Robert Francavilla 39 30

Thu. July 18, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Alex Kane 37 63

Wed. July 24, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South) Bob Mix 47 37
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North) Chuck Brocious 32 16

Thu. July 25, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Chuck Brocious 40 19
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Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South) Chuck Brocious 36 30
P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North) Robert Francavilla 1 0

Thu. August 1, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P24  7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Robert Francavilla 41 37

Wed. August 7, 2019

Game Time Location Home Team Score

P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North) Alex Kane 27 46

P24  7:00 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South) Bob Mix 23 51
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